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	Изборни предмет 7
ИЗАБРАНИ КЊИЖЕВНИ ЖАНР
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Присуство и активност
	О Ц Е Н А
	
	

	
	
	оцена
	број поена
	оцена
	број поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	МИЛОШЕВИЋ Ј. ЈОВАНА
	9/13-У
	8
	40
	 -
	 /
	2
	/
	-
	
	

	2
	МАРТИЋ М. НЕВЕНА
	27/13-У
	7-8
	37,5
	7
	28
	4
	70
	7
	нема имена у записнику

	3
	МИЛОСАВЉЕВИЋ Д. МАРИЈА
	32/13-У
	5
	/
	 -
	 /
	7
	/
	-
	
	

	4
	МИЛОЈЕВИЋ З. МИЛЕНА
	59/13-У
	7-8
	37,5
	8
	32
	9
	79
	8
	
	

	5
	НИКОЛИЋ ВЕСНА
	61/13-У
	5
	/
	 -
	 /
	- 
	/
	-
	
	

	6
	ДИНИЋ Д. ВАЛЕНТИНА
	63/13-У
	6
	30
	8-9
	34
	2
	66
	7
	
	

	7
	МИЛЕНИЋ Д. МИЛИЦА
	93/13-У
	9
	45
	9
	36
	5
	86
	9
	
	



